MORNING MEETINGS MAP — 2017 JSSL Champs

UPPER DECK NORTH

Restroom

(Men) e

Diving
Pool
(Closed)

NO chairs or seating

o

Stairs

Competition Viewing 2
Brookside/Laurelwood/Greenmeadow % Restroom
H (Women)
i o
H i =
: ' ©
- 1 1 L)
Competition ! X 2
Pool i E 8
! | 4
(10 lanes) : : =
1 1 A=
1 1 (&)
: . a | Q..
° )

. Competition Viewing

Stairs

Eichler/Cup Hills/Saratoga Woods

Stairs

UPPER DECK SOUTH

De Anza
Pool
Entrance

MEETING TIMES and LOCATIONS

7:00am

7:15am

7:15-
8:30am

8:00am

&:10am

8:10am

8:10am

8:10am

8:15am

8:20am

8:40am

9:00am

Volunteer Coordinators pick up passes

Pre-Meet Marshals

Volunteer check-in
Pick up name tags and deck passes

Head data delivers documentation for
Clerk of Course, Place Judges, Timer

Timers/ Recorders/ Head Starter

Head Runner/ DQ Runners/
Event Sheet Runners

Clerk of Course/All Starting Block

st & 2nd Half Marshals/
Bathroom & Locker Room Monitors

Stroke & Turn/ Referee/ Meet Director

Head Data/ FastLane Tek/ Data Room
Runners/ DQ Readers/ Intermediaries

Head Referee & Head Coaches

All Ribbon workers

rev.7/17



