## MORNING MEETINGS MAP – 2017 JSSL Champs **UPPER DECK NORTH Competition Viewing** Brookside/Laurelwood/Greenmeadow Restroom Restroom (Women) (Men) seating NO chairs or seating De Anza Diving Competition Pool Pool Pool NO chairs Entrance (Closed) (10 lanes) D **Competition Viewing** Stairs Stairs Eichler/Cup Hills/Saratoga Woods **UPPER DECK SOUTH**

## MEETING TIMES and LOCATIONS

7:00am	A	Volunteer Coordinators pick up passes
7:15am	В	Pre-Meet Marshals
7:15- 8:30am	A	Volunteer check-in Pick up name tags and deck passes
8:00am	F	Head data delivers documentation for Clerk of Course, Place Judges, Timer
8:10am	Н	Timers/ Recorders/ Head Starter
8:10am	Е	Head Runner/ DQ Runners/ Event Sheet Runners
8:10am	C	Clerk of Course/All Starting Block
8:10am	В	1 <sup>st</sup> & 2 <sup>nd</sup> Half Marshals/ Bathroom & Locker Room Monitors
8:15am	D	Stroke & Turn/ Referee/ Meet Director
8:20am	F	Head Data/ FastLane Tek/ Data Room Runners/ DQ Readers/ Intermediaries
8:40am	G	Head Referee & Head Coaches
9:00am	A	All Ribbon workers